Product specification

Product code:
Model name:
Product name:

Dimension:

Net weight:

Gross weight:

The page in the catalog:
Packaging:

Transport box dimensions:
Transport box weight:
EAN code:

Customs tariff:

20.091.10

CARBO
CARBO, plastic electronic lighter, black

21x1.5x1.8cm
0.032 kg

0.03316 kg

51

500/25

0.22 mx0.45 mx0.52 m
16.58 kg
8605040046265
961380000000

171



